
20
12

20
12

Arm
ada

DoorHardw
are

S
TA

TU
S



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

3

I N T R O D U C T I O N

Welcome to the Armada ‘Status’ Collection

Thank you for choosing Armada.

Our Status Collection contains a wide range of door and window hardware, ranging from
Stainless Steel through to Black Iron, Brass etc.

All items shown are available from stock for next day delivery around the country. If our stock
levels are insufficient for a particular order, we will still endeavour to deliver within 2-3 days.

Although there are many products shown within these pages, ironmongery is an incredibly
broad field, and there are thousands of items that we can’t show. If you want something that
isn’t shown, please just ask; we buy from over 50 manufacturers and importers around the
world, and have a large ironmongery library.

Our friendly staff are happy to help you with any ironmongery query - unusual items, practical
issues - just ask!

For the real ironmongery connoisseurs, we have included 10 pages of images featuring
various branded products available through ourselves. These include names like Frank Allart,
Valli & Valli, Rocky Mountain etc. These top quality ranges are all displayed in our dedicated
ironmongery showroom in Cambridge.

Do give us a call; we will be happy to help you out in any way possible.

Team ARMADA
Opening times: Monday to Friday 7.30am - 5.00pm



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

5

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

4

CONTENTSSHOWROOM

Door Locks 7

Hinges 15

Furniture 21

Entrance Door 31

Bolts 35

Kitchen and cabinet 41

Panic Exit 49

Bathroom 51

Door controls 55

Window furniture 61

Intumescents and seals 67

General 71

Shelving 80

Traditional 81

Sliding and folding 83

Brand taster 86

Subject Index 96

Product Index 99

Terms and conditions 102



7

SSS

PVD

EB

NP

SC

WHT

PC

PB

BLK

BA

GAL

SIL

GLD

SN/PC

SAA

BRZ

BRN

MILL

OAK

PNE

BCH

PNP

PSS

SNP

SSS PSS

SCP

SATIN STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS BRASS

ELECTRO BRASSED

NICKEL PLATE

SATIN CHROME

WHITE

POLISHED CHROME

POLISHED BRASS

BLACK

BLACK ANTIQUE

GALVANISED

POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL

SATIN NICKEL PLATE

DUAL FINISH: SATIN AND
POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL

SILVER

GOLD

SATIN NICKEL/POLISHED CHROME

SATIN ANODISED ALUMINIUM

BRONZE

BROWN

MILLED ALUMINIUM

SATIN AND POLISHED
CHROME

OAK

PINE

BEECH

POLISHED NICKEL PLATE

F I N I S H E S K E Y

DO
OR

LO
CK

S



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

9

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

DOOR LOCKS

Ref: LES 090 (2.5”), LES 091 (3”)

Bathroom Sashlock
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

With 5mm follower deadbolt

Ref: LES 100 (2.5”), LES 101 (3”)

Bathroom Deadlock
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

Also available in 4” case depth

Ref: LES 110 (3”), LES 111 (4”), LES 112 (5”)

Tubular Bathroom Deadlock
Size: 3”, 4” or 5” case depth

Pierced for bolt through

Ref: LFR 120 (2.5”), LFR 121 (3”)

Standard Tubular Latch
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

Pierced for bolt through

SSS PVD EB SC

EB SSS NP EB

Ref: LES 030 (2.5”), LES 031 (3”)

3 lever Sashlock
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

Ref: LES 040 (2.5”), LES 041 (3”)

3 lever Deadlock
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

Ref: LES 050 (2.5”), LES 051 (3”)

Euro profile Sashlock
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

For use with euro cylinders

Ref: LES 060 (2.5”), LES 061 (3”)

Euro profile Deadlock
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

For use with euro cylinders

8

SSS PVD SSS PVD

SSS PVD SSS PVD

DOOR LOCKS

Ref: LES 010 (2.5”), LES 011 (3”)

5 lever BS 3621 Approved Sashlock
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

Insurance approved for external use

Ref: LES 020 ( 2.5”), LES 021 (3”)

5 lever BS 3621 Approved Deadlock
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

Insurance approved for external use

SSS PVD SSS PVD

Ref: LES 070 (2.5”), LES 071 (3”)

Oval profile Sashlock
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

For use with oval cylinders

Ref: LES 080 (2.5”), LES 081 (3”)

Oval profile Deadlock
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

For use with oval cylinders

SSS PVD SSS PVD



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

11

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

10

Ref: LES 210
DIN Euro nightlatch

Size: 55mm backset, 85mm case depth,
78mm centres

Also available in 60mm backset

Ref: LES 220

Euro mortice nightlatch
Size: 2.5” case depth

SSS PVD SSS PVD

Ref: EEU 010/011

ERA rim cylinder nightlatch
Size: 40mm & 60mm backset

PB PC SC

Ref: EHB 020/021

Budget rim cylinder nightlatch
Size: 40mm & 60mm backset

PB PC SC

Ref: LES 150

Upright Latch
Size: 2.5” case depth

Also available in 3” and PVD finish

Ref: LIL 160

Horizontal Bathroom Sashlock
Size: 6” case depth

Also available in 5” case depth

Ref: LES 170
DIN Euro Sashlock

Size: 55mm backset, 85mm case depth,
72mm centres

Also available in 60mm backset

Ref: LES 180

DIN Euro Deadlock
Size: 55mm backset, 85mm case depth

Also available in 60mm backset

SSS SSS SB

SSS PVD SSS PVD

DOOR LOCKSDOOR LOCKS

Ref: LES 130 (2.5”) LES 131 (3”)
LES 132 (4”), LES 133 (5”), LES 134 (6”)

Heavy duty Tubular Latch
Size: 2.5”, 3”, 4”, 5” or 6” case depth

2.5” size not bolt through

SSS EB

Ref: LES 140 ( 2.5”) LES 141 (3”)

Flat Latch
Size: 2.5” or 3” case depth

EB SCP

Ref: LES 190

DIN Latch
Size: 55mm backset, 85mm case depth

Also available in 60mm backset

Ref: LES 200
DIN Bathroom Sashlock

Size: 55mm backset, 85mm case depth,
78mm centres

Also available in 60mm backset

SSS PVD SSS PVD



Ref: LES 480

Unflanged rim sashlock
Size: 149 x 76mm

Ref: LEU 480 Size: 30mm
Ref: LEU 481 Size: 50mm

Padlock

PB BLK PB

Ref: LES 280 (60mm), LES 281 (70mm)
LES 282 (80mm), LES 283 (90mm)

Euro Double Cylinder
Size: 60mm, 70mm, 80mm or 90mm length

Available in offset sizes

PB SC

Note: Masterkeyed cylinders available to order

Ref: LES 290 (60mm), LES 291 (70mm)
LES 292 (80mm), LES 293 (90mm)

Euro Cylinder and Turn
Size: 60mm, 70mm, 80mm or 90mm length

Available in offset sizes

PB SC

Ref: LNS 250

Rim Budget Lock
Size: 20 x 79mm

Escutcheon and keep plate included

Ref: LFL 260

Roller Catch
Size: 46mm deep

Adjustable power

NP PVD SSS SB

Ref: LIL 231

3 lever claw deadlock
Size: 75mm

Other types of claw lock available

Ref: LMA 240

Cupboard Lock
Size: 64 x 36mm

Escutcheons available

SSS PB

12

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

13

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

DOOR LOCKSDOOR LOCKS

Ref: LFL 270

Ball Catch
Size: 39mm deep

NP EB

Ref: LES 470

Flanged rim sashlock
Size: 150 x 102mm

PB BLK

Ref: LCO 470

Bathroom sliding door lock

SAA

Ref: LIL 230

Euro Claw Deadlock
Size: 3” case depth

Other types of claw lock available

SSS



Ref: LES 320 (60mm), LES 321 (70mm)

Oval Cylinder and Turn
Size: 60mm or 70mm length

Available in offset sizes

Ref: LES 330 (40mm), LES 331 (45mm)

Oval Single Cylinder
Size: 40mm or 45mm length

Ref: LES 340

Rim Cylinder

PB SC PB SC

PB PC SC

Ref: LWH 51
Winkhaus double espagnolette

locking system, Police Secured by
Design approved, PAS 23/24.

Lever handles not included

14

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

Ref: LWH 313
Winkhaus 3 point espagnolette locking system
Police Secured by Design approved, PAS 23/24

Lever handles not included

Suitable for timber doors

PB SC

DOOR LOCKSDOOR LOCKS

15

Ref: LES 310 (60mm), LES 311 (70mm)

Oval Double Cylinder
Size: 60mm or 70mm length

Available in offset sizes

Ref: LES 300 (40mm), LES 301 (45mm)

Euro single Cylinder
Size: 40mm or 45mm length

PB SCPB SC



HI
N

GE
S

17



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

19

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

18

Ref: HNS 140 SC

Concealed door hinge
Size: 21mm x 118mm

Other sizes available

SC

Ref: HCB 070 NP

Piano hinge
Size: 32mm open x 1800mm long

Also available in Electro Brass

Ref: HFR 080 PB

Counterflap hinge

Ref: HFR 090 PB (64mm)

Cranked storm hinge
Size: 64mm

For storm proof windows

Solid drawn hinge

NP

PB

PB PC

PB

Ref: HFR 110/25 Size: 25mm x 16mm
Ref: HFR 110/38 Size: 38mm x 22mm
Ref: HFR 110/51 Size: 51mm x 29mm
Ref: HFR 110/64 Size: 64mm x 35mm
Ref: HFR 110/76 Size: 76mm x 41mm

Ref: HFR 110/102 Size: 102mm x 60mm

Ref: HFR 013 (3”), HFR 014 (4”)
Ball bearing hinge. 4” version is CE Marked to
BS EN 1935, for 1/2 hour fire doors, Grade 13

Size: 3” or 4”

4” version also stocked in Electro Brass

Ref: HFR 023 (3”), HFR 024 (4”)
Washered hinge. 4” version is

CE Marked to BS EN 1935, Grade 7
Size: 3” or 4”

4” version also stocked in Electro Brass

Ref: HFR 033 (3”), HFR 034 (4”)
Plain bearing hinge. 4” version is CE Marked

to BS EN 1935, Grade 7
Size: 3” or 4”

Ref: HFR 044L, HFR 044R (4”)

Rising butt hinge (handed)
Size: 4”

Ref: HFR 053 (3”) Size: 76 x 51 x 3mm
Ref: HFR 054 (4”) Size: 102 x 76 x 3mm

DPBW butt hinge

Ref: HFR 062 Size: 102 x 51 x 102mm
Ref: HFR 063 Size: 102 x 76 x 127mm

Ref: HFR 064 Size: 102 x 102 x 152mm

Parliament hinge

SSS SSS

SSS PVD SSS PVD

PB PC SC PB PC SC

HINGES HINGES



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

21

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

20

Ref: CDE 120/CDE 130

Single and double action spring hinge
Size: 4”

Larger sizes available

SSS

Ref: HCB 174 Size: 101 x 76 x 3mm
Ref: HCB 175 Size: 101 x 101 x 3mm

Concealed bearing hinge

Friction hinge for top hung windows

SSS

Ref: HNC 200 Size: 203mm
Ref: HNC 201 Size: 254mm
Ref: HNC 202 Size: 305mm
Ref: HNC 203 Size: 406mm
Ref: HNC 204 Size: 508mm
Ref: HNC 205 Size: 610mm

SIL

Egress Easy Clean friction hinge for side
hung windows

Ref: HNC 210L Size: 305mm
Ref: HNC 210R Size: 305mm
Ref: HNC 211L Size: 406mm
Ref: HNC 211R Size: 406mm

SIL

Ref: HFR 154L/R

Lift off hinge, left or right
Size: 102mm x 89mm

Radiused corners only

Ref: HNS 160 SSS

Double action pivot hinge set

Ref: HNS 161 SSS

Emergency release

Ref: HPR 130 GAL

Band hinge
Size: 600mm

Many other sizes available

GAL

SSS

Ref: HNC 300

4” Butt hinge with 3D adjustment,
radius corners

PB PC

SSS SSS

Ref: HPR 120 BL

T-hinge
Size: 300mm

For light gates

BLK PVD

HINGES HINGES



FU
RN

IT
UR

E

23



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

25

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

24
Ref: FCB 020 Size: 180mm x 40mm

Andros Lever Latch

Ref: FCB 021 Size: 180mm x 40mm
Andros Lever Lock

Ref: FCB 022 Size: 180mm x 40mm
Andros Privacy Lever

PB PC PB SCSC

Ref: FCB 010 Size: 118mm x 43mm
Victorian Lever Latch

Ref: FCB 011 Size: 150mm x 43mm
Victorian Lever Lock

Ref: FCB 012 Size: 150mm x 43mm
Victorian Privacy Lever

Ref: FST 110

Deco lever furniture
DDA Compliant

Slimline version with 6mm rose available

Ref: FST 120

Polaris lever furniture

Ref: FCB 050

Zeta straight lever

Ref: FCB 060

Zeta curved lever

Ref: FKA 070

Lignano lever

Ref: FKA 080

Starlight lever

Ref: FKA 090

Sylt lever

Ref: FKA 100

Corfu lever

PC SC PC SC

SSS SSS

SSS PSS SAA SSS PSS

Polished chrome finish available

SSS PSS SSS PSS

FURNITUREFURNITURE



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

27

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

26

Ref: FST 130

Vivanto lever furniture

Ref: FST 140

Sonnet lever furniture

Ref: FST 150

Cappella lever furniture

PSS

PSS

PSSSSS

SSS

Ref: FHO 460

Tokyo euro lever lock for UPVC door

GLD SIL WHT PC

SSS

Ref: FKA 095

Gent lever on rose

Ref: FST 360

Turin lever furniture on rose

Matching escutcheons and bathroom
turns available

PB PC SN/PSSC

Ref: FST 370

Lima lever furniture on rose

Matching escutcheons and bathroom
turns available

Ref: FST 375

Delta lever on rose

Matching escutcheons and bathroom
turns available

Ref: FCB 170

Mushroom knob
Size: 50mm diameter

Ref: FCB 171

Rim knob set
Size: 50mm diameter

SSS

PB PC SC

SCPB PC

Ref: FHO 160 Size: 181mm x 42mm
Deco lever on euro backplate 47.6mm c/c

Ref: FHO 161 Size: 181mm x 42mm
Deco lever on euro backplate 72mm c/c

Ref: FHO 162 Size: 181mm x 42mm
Deco lever on privacy plate 78mm c/c

Ref: FHO 163 Size: 181mm x 42mm
Deco lever on oval backplate 48.5mm c/c

Ref: FHO 164 Size: 181mm x 42mm
Deco lever on lock plate 57mm c/c

SSS PSS

SSS PSS SSS PSS

FURNITURE FURNITURE



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

29

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

28

Ref: FCB 240

Euro escutcheon
Size: 50mm x 10mm

PB

Ref: FST 420

Blank escutcheon
Size: 52mm diameter

SAA SSS

Ref: FST 380 Size: 43mm x 92mm
Lever key door pull

Ref: FST 390 Size: 43mm x 92mm
Euro cylinder pull

Ref: FST 400 Size: 43mm x 92mm
Oval cylinder pull

SSS PSS SAA

Ref: FCB 290

Oval escutcheon
Size: 50mm x 10mm

PB

Ref: FCB 200

Keyway escutcheon
Size: 50mm x 10mm

PCPB SC

Ref: FFL 480

Porcelain mortice knob set

BLKWHT

Ref: FFL 500

Porcelain covered lever key escutcheon

WHT

Ref: FCB 190

Budget covered escutcheon
Size: 32mm diameter

SCPB PC

Ref: FCB 410

Oval bathroom turn & release

BLK PB PC SC

Ref: FCB 180

Budget escutcheon
Size: 32mm diameter

PB PC SC

Ref: FST 210

Keyway escutcheon
Size: 50mm x 10mm

SSS PSS SAA

FURNITURE FURNITURE



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

31

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

30

Ref: FFL 310

Bathroom turn & release

Ref: FCB 330

Zeta turn & release

Ref: FKA 340

FKA turn & release

Ref: FCB 260

Zeta Euro escutcheon
Size: 50mm x 10mm

Ref: FKA 270

FKA Euro escutcheon
Size: 50mm x 10mm

Ref: FES 280

Euro security escutcheon
Size: 50mm x 10mm

PB

PC SC PC SC

PC SCSSS

SSS PSS

Ref: FCB 220

Zeta keyway escutcheon
Size: 50mm x 10mm

PC SC

Ref: FKA 230

FKA keyway escutcheon
Size: 50mm x 10mm

Ref: FST 320

Bathroom turn & release

SSS PSS SAA

Ref: FST 300

Oval escutcheon
Size: 50mm x 10mm

SSS PSS SAA

Ref: FST 250

Euro escutcheon
Size: 50mm x 10mm

SSS PSS SAA

SSS PSSPB PC SC SSS

Ref: FST 350

Disabled turn & release

SSS PSS SAA

FURNITURE FURNITURE



EN
TR

AN
CE

33



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

34

Ref: EFR 070

Door viewer

Ref: ECB 080

Ring knocker
Size: 134mm dia

Ref: EFR 090

Urn knocker
Size: 152mm high

Ref: EFL 100

Plain knocker
Size: 167mm

Ref: ECB 110 Size: 257mm x 80mm
Ref: ECB 111 Size: 305mm x 103mm
Ref: ECB 112 Size: 402mm x 124mm

Letter plate

PB PC SC

PB PC SC

PB PC SC

PB PC SC

PB PC SC

Ref: ECR 120 Size: 279mm x 76mm
Ref: ECR 121 Size: 305mm x 103mm
Ref: ECR 122 Size: 406mm x 127mm

Interior flap

PC SCPB

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

35

ENTRANCE DOOR

Ref: EEU 010/011

ERA rim cylinder nightlatch
Size: 40mm & 60mm backset

Ref: EHB 020/1

Budget rim cylinder nightlatch
Size: 40mm & 60mm backset

Ref: ECB 030

Rectangular bell push
Size: 76mm x 25mm

Ref: EFR 040

Circular bell push
Size: 50mm dia

Ref: ECB 050

Security chain
Size: 4” x 1.5”

Ref: ECB 060

Cylinder pull

PB PC

PB PC

SC

SC

PB PC SC PB PC SC

PB PC SC

PB PC SC

ENTRANCE DOOR



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

36

ENTRANCE DOOR

Ref: EKA 150

Interior flap
Size: 305mm x 110mm

Ref: ECB 160 (3)

Numerals 0–9
Size: 3”

Ref: ECB 170 (A)

Letters A–D
Size: 2”

Ref: ECB 130

UPVC sleeve letter plate
Size: 292mm x 64mm

Ref: EKA 140

Letterplate
Size: 305mm x 110mm

PC SC

SC

PB

PCPB

SAA PVD SSS

SSS

B
O

LT
S

37



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

39

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

38

Ref: BFR 010 Size: 2” x 1”
Ref: BFR 011 Size: 3” x 1”
Ref: BFR 012 Size: 4” x 1”
Ref: BFR 013 Size: 6” x 1”

Barrel bolt

PB PC

Ref: BFR 014 Size: 4” x 1.5”
Ref: BFR 015 Size: 6” x 1.5”

Barrel bolt

SC

Ref: BFR 020 Size: 2” x 1”
Ref: BFR 021 Size: 3” x 1”
Ref: BFR 022 Size: 4” x 1”
Ref: BFR 023 Size: 6” x 1”

Cranked barrel bolt

PB PC

Ref: BFA 030 Size: 152mm x 19mm
Ref: BFA 031 Size: 203mm x 19mm
Ref: BFA 032 Size: 305mm x 19mm
Ref: BFA 040 Size: 457mm x 19mm

Lever action flush bolt

PB PC SC

Ref: BFR 024 SC Size: 4” x 1.5”
Ref: BFR 025 SC Size: 6” x 1.5”

Cranked barrel bolt

SC

Ref: BFA 034

Easy clean floor socket

PC SCPB

Ref: BCB 040

Surface slide bolt
Size: 102mm

Also available in 152mm

PC SCPB

BOLTS BOLTS



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

41

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

40

Ref: BCB 05 KEY

Key for rack bolt

Longer key available

Ref: BCB 051

Long mortice rack bolt
Size: 86mm

Ref: BCB 060

Oval turn for rack bolt

Ref: BCB 070

Oval turn and release for rack bolt

Also available with 5mm spindle for
bathroom locks

Ref: BCB 080

Flush slide bolt
Size: 102mm x 17mm

Ref: BCB 050 (60)

Mortice rack bolt
Size: 60mm deep

BLK

PC SCPBPC SCPB

PC SCPBPCPB

PC SCBLK WHT PB

Ref: BFL 090

Bathroom indicator bolt

Also available in PSS and SSS (BFL 109)

PC SCPB

Ref: BFL 100 Size: 120mm
Ref: BFL 101 Size: 180mm

Foot operated bolt

PC SCPB

Ref: BEU 120

Chubb hinge bolt

For outward opening external doors

SIL

Ref: BFA 033

Floor socket

For use with flush bolts

PC SCPB

Ref: BFR 180

Surface espagnolette bolt with oval knobs

PB

Ref: BFR 140 Size: 300mm
Ref: BFR 142 Size: 600mm

Monkey tail bolt

GALBLKPC SC

BOLTS BOLTS



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

42

BOLTS

Ref: BPR 150

Foot bolt
Size: 200mm

GALBLK

Ref: BPR 160

Sprung chain bolt
Size: 200mm

GALBLK

Ref: BPR 170

Tower bolt
Size: 100mm

Many sizes available

BLK

KI
TC

HE
N

43



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

45

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

44

KITCHEN & CABINET

Ref: KHT 040

Concealed hinge
Size: 50/90 deg

For corner folding cabinet doors

Ref: KHT 010

Concealed hinge
Size: 110 deg

Full overlay

Ref: KHT 012

Concealed hinge
Size: 110 deg

Inset

Ref: KHT 020

Concealed hinge
Size: 170 deg

Full overlay

Ref: KHT 030

Concealed hinge
Size: 95 deg

Full overlay - for corner cabinets

Ref: KHT 031

Concealed hinge
Size: 95 deg

Half overlay - for corner cabinets

SIL SIL PVD

SIL PVD SIL

SIL SIL

Ref: KHT 050

Mounting plate

With direct fixing screws

Ref: KHT 051

Adjustable mounting plate

With chipboard screws

Ref: KHT 060

Soft close

Clip on to hinge

Ref: KHT 070

Soft close

Screw on

Ref: KHT 080

Soft close

Screw on to hinge cup

SIL

SIL SCP SIL

SIL

SIL

KITCHEN & CABINET



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

47

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

46

KHT 035 – 95 Degree Full overlay
concealed hinge with integrated soft close

KHT 036 – 95 Degree Half overlay
concealed hinge with integrated soft close

KHT 037 – 95 Degree Inset concealed
hinge with integrated soft close

SIL

KHT 052 – 0.0mm
Adjustable hinge plate

KHT 051.1 – 1.5mm
Adjustable hinge plate

KHT 051.3 – 3mm
Adjustable hinge plate

SIL

Ref: KHT 120

Wardrobe rail
Size: 30 x 15mm

Oval rail

Ref: KHT 130

Wardrobe rail bracket

SIL PVD SIL PVD

Ref: KHT 090 Size: 450mm
Ref: KHT 091 Size: 500mm

Drawer runners. Many sizes available.

PC

Full extension with soft close

Ref: KHT 100 Size: 450mm
Ref: KHT 110 Size: 450mm

Drawer runners. Many sizes available.

PC

Full extension bearing runner

KITCHEN & CABINET KITCHEN & CABINET



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

49

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

48

Ref: KCA 140

Magnetic catch
4.5kg pull

Plastic construction

Ref: KCA 150

Magnetic catch
6kg pull

Metal construction

Ref: KHA 270

Adjustable barrel magnetic catch

Ref: KCA 170

Platypus bow handle
Size: 128mm

Ref: KCA 180

Rectangular D handle
Size: 160mm

WHT BRN PB SSS

WHT BRN

Ref: KCA 160

Wave bow handle
Size: 96mm

PC SC

SN PC SSS

Ref: KCA 200

Square cupboard knob
Size: 22mm

Ref: KCA 210 Size: 25mm
Ref: KCA 211 Size: 30mm

Spherical knob

SN PSS SSS

Ref: KCB 310 Size: 96mm
Ref: KCB 311 Size: 128mm

Flat top cupboard bow handle

SN SSS

Ref: KCA 220

Clear crystal knob
Size: 27mm

PB PC

Ref: KCA 240

Porcelain knob
Size: 35mm

WHT

Ref: KCA 190 Size: 160mm
Ref: KCA 191 Size: 192mm
Ref: KCA 192 Size: 224mm
Ref: KCA 193 Size: 288mm

SN

T-bar handle

KITCHEN & CABINET KITCHEN & CABINET



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

50

KITCHEN & CABINET

Ref: KCA 250

Oval knob
Size: 37mm

BA

Ref: KCA 230 Size: 25mm
Ref: KCA 231 Size: 32mm
Ref: KCA 232 Size: 38mm
Ref: KCA 233 Size: 42mm
Ref: KCA 234 Size: 50mm

Victorian knob

PB PC SC

Ref: KFL 260

Touch latch
Size: 75 x 35mm

SIL

Ref: KFL 290 Size: 30mm
Ref: KFL 291 Size: 40mm

Ref: KFL 292 (BLK) Size: 50mm
Ref: KFL 292 (WHT) Size: 50mm

BLK

Porcelain cupboard knob

WHT

Ref: KHT 300 Size: 28mm
Ref: KHT 301 Size: 40mm

Mushroom cupboard knob

BCHOAK PNE

PA
NI

C
EX

IT

51



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

52

Ref: PES 010

Panic latch
Size: 730mm

Larger size available

Ref: PES 020

Panic bolt
Size: 730mm

Larger size available

Ref: PES 030

Rebated double door panic set

Ref: PES 040

Push pad panic latch

Ref: PES 050

Outside access device

Uses standard euro cylinder

SIL SIL

SIL PVD SIL PVD

SIL

PANIC EXIT

BA
TH

RO
OM

53



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

55

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

54

Ref: TCB 070

Tower rail
Size: 600mm

Other sizes available

Ref: TCB 080

Soap dish

Ref: TCB 090

Robe hook

Ref: TCB 100

Toilet brush holder

Ref: TCO 010
DOC M pack

3 grab bars, backrest and liftable grab bar
Size: bar dia 35mm

Ref: TCO 020

Grab bar
Size: 35 x 450mm or 35 x 600mm

Ref: TCO 030

Backrest

C/W cushion

Ref: TCO 040

Liftable grab bar

Ref: TCB 050

Paper holder

Concealed fixing

WHT SSS WHT SSS

WHT SSS WHT SSS

SSS SSS

SSS

SSS SCP

SSS

Full range of
washroom
products
available

BATHROOM BATHROOM



CO
N

TR
OL

S

57



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

59

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

58

DOOR CONTROLS

Ref: CEU 010

Briton 2003
Size: Fixed power size 3

Ref: CD0 020

Dorma TS72
Size: Power size 2-4 adjustable

Ref: CRU 030

Budget closer
Size: Fixed power size 3

Ref: CRU 040

Armada closer
Size: Power size 2/3/4 adjustable

Ref: CRU 050

Armada DDA closer
Size: Power size 2-5 adjustable

C/W backcheck and del. action

Ref: CRU 060

Armada slide arm closer
Size: Power size 2-5 adjustable

SIL SIL

SIL GOL SNP PB PNP

SNP PB SNP PB

Ref: CDE 130

D/action spring hinge
Size: 4”

Larger sizes available

Ref: CDO 080

BTS75 Floor spring
Size: Adjustable size 1-4

Ref: CSH 090

Perko closer

Ref: CSH 100

Perkomatic closer

Ref: CFL 110

Gib closer

Ref: CDE 120

Spring hinge
Size: 4”

Larger sizes available

PC SCP PB PC WHT

SIL

SSS PB PC SC

DOOR CONTROLS



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

61

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

60

Ref: CLO 180

Little lockey digital lock

BRZ PB SC

Ref: CEU 190

Codelock 410 digital lock

Medium duty

Ref: CEU 200

Codelock 510 digital lock

Heavy duty

Ref: CEU 210

Codelock 4010 electrical digital lock

Heavy duty

Ref: CEU 230

Garage door holder with cord release
Size: 600mm

Ref: CFR 170

Digital lock

Hold back version available

SSS SCP

BLK

PB SC

SSS SSS

Ref: CNS 150

Surface restrictor stay

Ref: CNS 160

Door selector

Heavy duty

SIL SSS

DOOR CONTROLS DOOR CONTROLS



W
IN

DO
W

63



Ref: WFL 050L

Modern locking casement stay
Size: 10”

Ref: WFL 060

Modern casement fastener

Ref: WFL 060L

Modern locking casement fastener

Ref: FVA 040

Screw down casement stay
Size: 10”

PB

PB PC SC WHT PB PC SC WHT

PB PC SC WHT

Ref: WCB 010/011/012

Spade casement stay
Size: 8”, 10”, 12”

Ref: WCB 020

Spade casement fastener

Ref: WCB 020L

Locking spade casement fastener

Ref: OCB 010

Monkey tail casement stay
Size: 10”

Ref: OCB 020

Monkey tail casement fastener

Reversible

Ref: WFL 050

Modern casement stay
Size: 10”

PB PC PB PC

PB PC BA

BA PB PC SC WHT

SC SC

SC

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

65

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

64

WINDOWWINDOW

Ref: WCB 230

Reversible casement fastener

PB PC SC

Ref: WCB 240

Ball end casement fastener

PB PC SC



Ref: WCB 260

Brighton sash fastener
Size: 57 x 20mm

PB PC SC

Ref: WCB 100

Sash lift

Ref: WCB 110

Horizontal sash lift

Ref: WCB 120

Sash handle

Ref: WCB 130

Sash Pulley

Ref: WEU 140

Sash screw

Ref: WEU 150

Vent lock

PB PCPB PC SC

PB PC SC PB PC SC

PB PC PB

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

67

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

66

WINDOWWINDOW

Ref: WEU 160

Securistay

SIL

Ref: WCB 080

Sash fitch fastener

Lockable version available

Ref: WCB 090

Sash quadrant fastener

PB PC SC

PB PC SC

Ref: WLI 250

10M sash cord, 6mm

Ref: WLI 251

10M sash cord, 8mm

PB PC SC



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

69

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

68

Ref: WEU 220

Sash block lock

WHT

Ref: WMA 170

Mortice restrictor stay

Handed

Ref: WCB 180

Quadrant Arm
Size: 6”

Ref: WCB 190

Fanlight catch

Ref: WES 200

Mortice Rack Bolt
Size: 32mm

SIL

Ref: WHO 210

Casement fastener for UPVC

PB PC SC

PB PC SC PB PC SC WHT

PB WHT

WNI 200 – 170mm Window espagnolette lock,
22mm faceplate, 7.8mm mushroom

WNI 250 – 270mm Window espagnolette lock,
22mm faceplate, 7.8mm mushroom

WNI 300 – 350mm Window espagnolette lock,
22mm faceplate, 7.8mm mushroom

WNI 350 – 550mm Window espagnolette lock,
22mm faceplate, 7.8mm mushroom

WNI 400 – 750mm Window espagnolette lock,
22mm faceplate, 7.8mm mushroom

WNI 450 – 950mm Window espagnolette lock,
22mm faceplate, 7.8mm mushroom

WNI 500 – 1150mm Window espagnolette lock,
22mm faceplate, 7.8mm mushroom

WNI 555 – Espagnolette keep for
timber windows

Ref: WHO 210

Cranked locking espagnolette window
handle

PB GLD PC SIL

WINDOW WINDOW

SIL



IN
TU

M
ES

CE
N

TS

71



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

73

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

72

Ref: IAF 040 10 x 4mm Size: 2100mm
Ref: IAF 041 15 x 4mm Size: 2100mm
Ref: IAF 042 20 x 4mm Size: 2100mm

Fire seal

Ref: IAF 050 10 x 4mm Size: 2100mm
Ref: IAF 051 15 x 4mm Size: 2100mm

Ref: IAF 052 20 x 4mm Size: 2100mm

Fire and smoke seal

Ref: IAF 070

10 x 4mm twin fin fire and smoke seal
Size: 2100mm

Ref: IAF 080

Hinge finger guard
Size: 1960mm

Ref: IET 010

Rain deflector
Size: 914mm

BLK BRN WHT

Ref: IAF 060 10 x 4mm Size: 2100mm
Ref: IAF 061 15 x 4mm Size: 2100mm

Quad seal

BRN WHT

BLK BRN WHT

BRN PVD

BLK WHT GLD MILL

Ref: IET 042
TRX Weather bar for inward or outward

opening doors
Size: 914mm

Ref: IET 050

SLT Slimline weather bar
Size: 1960mm

Ref: IET 060

BRU Brush strip

Ref: IET 025
OUM Weather bar for outward opening

doors
Size: 914mm

Ref: IET 020
Mobility weather bar for inward opening

doors
Size: 914mm

GLD MILL

Ref: IET 030

Double door centre seal
Size: 2400mm

I N T U M E S C E N T S A N D S E A L S

INTUMESCENTS & SEALS INTUMESCENTS & SEALS

Other lengths available Other lengths available

Other lengths available Other lengths available

Other lengths available Other lengths available

GLD MILL

GLD MILL GLD MILL

GLD MILL GLD MILL



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

74

INTUMESCENTS & SEALS

Full range of seals,
finger guards and

thresholds available
from leading

manufacturers

Ref: SAQ 630

Aquamac 63 door seal, Bronze or White
Size: 914mm

Ref: IST 914

Trimline weather bar
Size: 914mm

Ref: SAQ 212

Aquamac 21 door seal, Bronze or White
Size: 100M or 250M rolls available

BRN BRN PVD

GE
NE

RA
L

75

Other lengths available

GLD MILL



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

77

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

76

Ref: GCB 041

Spur door stop without rose

Ref: GCB 040

Spur door stop

Ref: GCB 050

Spur door stop

Ref: GCB 020

Oval floor door stop

PB PC SC SSS PSS SAA

SSS PSS SAA

SSS

PB PC SC SSS SAA SAA

Ref: GCB 010 Size: 3”
Ref: GCB 011 Size: 4”
Ref: GCB 012 Size: 6”
Ref: GCB 013 Size: 8”

Ref: GCB 014 Size: 10”

Cabin hook

PB PC SC

Ref: GKA 060

Moveable door stop

Ref: GKA 061

Large moveable door stop

Ref: GAC 180

Barrel floor door stop

SSS

SSS

Ref: GIN 320

Rubber door stop

BLK WHT

Ref: GCB 070

Single robe hook

PB PC SC

SSS

Ref: GCB 080

Double robe hook

PC SCPB

GENERAL GENERAL



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

79

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

78

Ref: GCB 090

Hat & coat hook

PC SCPB

Ref: GFR 081

Mitred robe hook

PSS

Ref: GFR 091

Mitred hat and coat hook

SSS SCPSS

Ref: GFR 290

Hat and coat hook

SAA

Ref: GAC 120 Size: 150mm x 19mm
Ref: GCA 121 Size: 225mm x 19mm
Ref: GCA 122 Size: 300mm x 19mm
Ref: GCA 123 Size: 400mm x 19mm

Bolt through D-pull handle
Back to back fixing available

PSS SSS SAA

Ref: GAJ 140 Size: 300mm x 75mm
Ref: GAJ 141 Size: 350mm x 75mm
Ref: GAJ 142 Size: 500mm x 75mm

Finger plate

PSS SSS SAA

Ref: GAC 130 Size: 225mm x 19mm
225mm is length between fixing centres

Ref: GAC 131 Size: 300mm x 19mm
300mm is length between fixing centres

Ref: GAC 132 Size: 400mm x 19mm
400mm is length between fixing centres

PSS SSS

Ref: GAJ 150 Size: 730mm x 150mm
Ref: GAJ 151 Size: 810mm x 150mm
Ref: GAJ 152 Size: 850mm x 150mm

Kick plate

PSS SSS SAA

SSS

Many sizes available

Many sizes available

Cut to any size

Cut to any size

Bolt through guardsman pull handle
Back to back fixing available

GENERAL GENERAL



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

81

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

80

Ref: GPS 180

Unisex sign
Size: 76mm

Ref: GPS 190

Disabled sign
Size: 76mm

PSS SSS SAA PSS SSS SAA

Ref: GPS 195

Shower sign
Size: 75mm

Ref: GPS 205

Automatic fire door keep clear sign
Size: 75mm

SSS SSS SAA SSS SAA PSS

Ref: GPS 160

Male sign
Size: 76mm

Ref: GPS 170

Female sign
Size: 76mm

PSS SSS SAAPSS SSS SAA

Ref: GPS 200

Fire door keep locked sign
Size: 76mm

SSS SAAPSS

Ref: GPS 210

Fire door keep shut sign
Size: 76mm

SSS SAAPSS

Ref: GPS 260

Ceiling clips

Ref: GPS 270

Hanging wire
Size: 8”

Ref: GPS 220 Fire exit left sign
Size: 450mm x 150mm

Ref: GPS 230 Fire exit right sign
Size: 450mm x 150mm

Ref: GPS 240 Fire exit up sign
Size: 450mm x 150mm

Ref: GPS 250 Fire exit down sign
Size: 450mm x 150mm

GENERAL GENERAL



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

83

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

82

Ref: GCB 310

Bow pull handle, face fixing
Size: 152mm

PB PC SAA

Ref: GCB 390

Sliding door flush pull

SAA

Ref: GES 350

Flush pull
Size: 100 x 50mm

SSS PC SAA

Ref: GES 360 Size: 50.5mm
Ref: GES 370 Size: 90mm

Circular flush pull

SSS

Ref: GFL 330 Size: 38 x 50mm
Ref: GFL 331 Size: 50 x 63mm

PC SC SAA

Ref: GFL 340 Size: 75 x 40mm
Ref: GES 341 Size: 120 x 45mm

Flush pullFlush ring pull

Ref: GHA 280

Keku clip, frame component
Size: 60 x 15mm

BLK PC SAA

Ref: GHA 285

Keku clip, frame component with lip
Size: 48 x 16mm

BLK

Ref: GHA 290

Keku clip, panel component AS

BLK PC SAA

Ref: GHA 295

Keku clip, frame component AS

BLK

Ref: GHA 300

BLK SC SAA

Ref: GHT 380

Flush pull
Size: 82 x 122mm

SSS

Keku clip, frame component ASR

PB PC SC

GENERALGENERAL



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

85

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

84

SHELVING

Ref: DFB 250

Flexible bookend for twin slot shelving
Size: 250mm

WHT

Ref: OCB 020

Ludlow monkey tail casement fastener

Also available in locking version

BLK

Ref: OCB 050

Ludlow cabin hook
Size: 102mm

Other sizes available

BLK

BLK

WHT

Ref: DB 120 Size: 120mm
Ref: DB 170 Size: 170mm
Ref: DB 220 Size: 220mm
Ref: DB 270 Size: 270mm
Ref: DB 370 Size: 370mm

Twin slot shelving support

WHT

Ref: DU 1220 Size: 1220mm
Ref: DU 1600 Size: 1600mm
Ref: DU 1980 Size: 1980mm
Ref: DU 2400 Size: 2400mm

Twin slot shelving upright

BLK

Ref: OCB 010 Size: 203mm
Ref: OCB 011 Size: 254mm
Ref: OCB 012 Size: 304mm

Ludlow monkey tail casement stay

Spur
compatible

Ref: OCB 080 Size: 152 x 55mm
Traditional V lever latch furniture
Ref: OCB 081 Size: 152 x 55mm
Traditional V lever lock furniture
Ref: OCB 082 Size: 152 x 55mm

Traditional V privacy furniture

TRADITIONAL



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

86

TRADITIONAL

BLK

Ref: OMA 060 Size: 152mm
Ref: OMA 061 Size: 203mm

Gothic pull handle

BLK

Ref: OMA 100
Mortice/rim ball knob furniture

Ref: OMA 110
Mortice/rim oval knob furniture

BLK

Ref: OFR 090
Warwick lever latch furniture

Ref: OFR 091
Warwick lever lock furniture

Ref: OFR 092
Warwick privacy furniture

Ref: OCB 070 Size: 102mm
Ref: OCB 071 Size: 102mm

Door bolt

BLK SL
ID

IN
G

87



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

89

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

88

Ref: SHS 050
Husky sliding/folding door gear for width up

to 1200mm
Size: 14kg

Ref: SHS 060
Husky sliding/folding door gear for width up

to 1200mm
Size: 25kg

Ref: SHS 010

Senator straight sliding door gear
Size: 30kg

Ref: SHS 020/021

Straight sliding door gear ST15/18
Size: 45kg

Ref: SHS 030
Double track sliding door gear for width up

to 1200mm
Size: 45kg

Ref: SHS 031
Double track sliding door gear for width up

to 1800mm
Size: 45kg

Ref: SHS 040
Bifold sliding/folding door gear for width up

to 1067mm
Size: 14kg

Ref: SHS 041
Bifold sliding/folding door gear for width up

to 2135mm
Size: 14kg

Brio Summit Top Hung sliding folding door gear

1. Weight loadings up to 100kg per door leaf
2. Finishes available; Satin Stainless Steel,

Polished Stainless Steel, PVD Brass and
PVD Black

3. Suitable for leaves up to 1M wide and
4m high!

4. 10 Year Warranty
5. Subtle and aesthetic design

Please phone or email for a fast quotation – any configuration available for up to 8 door leaves!

SLIDING AND FOLDING SLIDING AND FOLDING



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

90

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

91

Armadafold Bottom rolling sliding folding
door gear

1. Extremely reliable gear
2. Available in Silver or Gold Anodised

finishes
3. Suitable for leaves up to 900mm wide

and 2700mm high
4. Maximum leaf weight 70kg

SLIDING AND FOLDING



9392

Innovative design

I T A L I A N D E S I G N E R F U R N I T U R E

Valli and Valli

quality



9594

T R A D I T I O N A L H A N D
F O R G E D I R O N M O N G E R Y

Anvil

Perfect for barn conversions,

this range combines traditional
looks with robust design



9796

H I N G E S

Simonswerk

If you think you know all about hinges, think

again! This range combines old classics and

inspiring new designs, all precision
engineered for years of use in all situations



9998

enduring
F U R N I T U R E

Samuel Heath

inspiring



101100

T R A D I T I O N A L I R O N M O N G E R Y

Frank Allart

An impressive range of traditional ironmongery

in 14 beautiful finishes. Made in England to

the highest standards



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

103

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

102

3 Lever: Deadlock .........................8
Sashlock ..........................8

3 Lever claw Deadlock .......................12
5 Lever: Deadlock .........................8

Sashlock ..........................8
Andros Lever on plate ...............24
Antique: Bolt ................................85

Cabin hook ....................85
Aquamac: 21 ..................................74

63 ..................................74
Armada Closer ............................58
Automatic Fire Door Keep Clear

Sign ...............................80
Ball Catch .............................13
Ball bearing Hinge.............................18
Ball end Casement fastener........65
Ball mortice/rim Knob furniture ...............86
Barrel Bolt ................................38
Barrel floor Door stop.......................77
Bathroom: Deadlock .........................9

Sashlock ..........................9
Bathroom accessories ............................. 54
Bathroom claw Deadlock .......................12
Bathroom indicator

Bolt ................................41
Bean Pull handle ....................86
Bell push ......................................34
Blind Escutcheon....................28
Bolt: Antique..........................85

Barrel.............................38
Bathroom indicator .......41
Chain .............................42
Flush lever action..........39
Flush slide .....................40
Foot operated..........41, 42
Monkey tail ...................41
Mortice rack ..................40
Mortice rack ..................68
surface espagnolette ....41
Surface slide .................39
Tower.............................42

Bookend, Shelf ..............................84
Bow: Cupboard handle ...........48

Pull handle ....................82
Brass Letter plate....................35
Brighton Sash Fastener ...............66
Briton 2003 Closer ............................58

Brush strip .....................73
Budget Escutcheon....................29
Budget covered Escutcheon....................29
Budget lock ......................................12
Budget rim cylinder

Nightlatch .....................11
Cabin hook, Antique..........................85
Cabin hook .....................................76
Cabinet: Hinge.............................44

Soft close ......................45
Cappella Lever on rose.................26
Casement fastener:

Ball end .........................65

Flat ................................65
Modern..........................65
Monkey tail .............64, 85
Spade end .....................64
UPVC .............................68
Espagnolette .................69

Casement stay: Modern..........................64
Monkey tail .............64, 85
Screw down ..................65
Spade end .....................64

Catch: Ball ................................13
Fanlight .........................68
Magnetic .......................48
Roller .............................12

Chain Bolt ................................42
Circular Flush pull .......................82
Clear crystal Cupboard knob ..............49
Clip, Keku ..............................83
Closer: Armada..........................58

Briton 2003....................58
Dorma TS72 ..................58
Gib pattern ....................59
Perko .............................59
Perkomatic ....................59

Concealed Hinge.............................19
Concealed Bearing

Hinge.............................21
Cord, Sash ..............................67
Corfu Lever on rose.................25
Counterflap Hinge.............................19
Cranked storm Hinge.............................19
Cupboard handle:

Bow ...............................48
Flat top ..........................49
Platypus.........................48
Rectangular D ...............48
T bar ..............................49

Cupboard knob: Clear crystal ..................49
Oval ...............................50
Porcelain .......................49
Spherical .......................49
Square ...........................49
Victorian ........................50
Wooden.........................50

Cupboard lock .....................................12
Cylinder: Euro double ...................13

Euro single ....................14
Euro turn........................13
Oval double ...................14
Oval single ....................14
Oval turn........................14
Rim ................................14

Cylinder pull ...............................28, 34
D Pull handle ....................78
Deadlock: 3 Lever.............................8

3 Lever claw..................12
5 Lever.............................8
Bathroom.........................9
Bathroom claw..............12
DIN Euro ........................10

Euro .................................8
Euro claw ......................12
Oval .................................9
Tubular bathroom ............9

Deco Lever on plate ...............27
Deco Lever on rose.................25
Deflector, Rain ...............................72
Delta Lever on rose.................27
Digital lock .....................................60
DIN Latch..............................11
DIN Bathroom Sashlock ........................11
DIN Euro: Deadlock .......................10

Nightlatch .....................11
Sashlock ........................10

Disabled Sign ...............................80
Doc M components ................................. 54
Door Viewer ...........................35
Door pull ......................................28
Door stop: Barrel floor ....................77

Moveable ......................77
Oval floor.......................76
Removeable ..................20
Rubber ...........................77
Spur ...............................76
Spur w/out rose ............76

Dorma BTS75 Floor spring ...................59
Dorma TS72 Closer ............................58
Double action Spring hinge..................21
Double door centre

Seal ...............................73
Double doors Selector .........................60
Double Phosphor Bronze Washered

Hinge.............................18
Drawer Runner ...........................47
Easy clean Floor socket ...................39
Escutcheon: Blind ..............................28

Budget ...........................29
Budget covered .............29
Euro ...............................29
Euro security .................31
Lever key .......................29
Oval ...............................29
Porcelain .......................28

Espagnolette: Single door ....................14
Double door...................15
Window.........................69

Euro: Deadlock .........................8
Escutcheon....................29
Nightlatch .....................11
Sashlock ..........................8

Euro claw Deadlock .......................12
Euro double Cylinder .........................13
Euro security Escutcheon....................31
Euro single Cylinder .........................14
Euro turn Cylinder .........................13
Fanlight Catch .............................68
Female Sign ...............................80
Finger guard .....................................72
Finger plate .....................................79
Fire Seal ...............................72

Fire & smoke Seal ...............................72
Fire Door Keep Locked

Sign ...............................81
Fire Door Keep Shut

Sign ...............................81
Fire Exit Sign ...............................81
Fitch Sash Fastener ...............66
Flat Casement fastener........65
Flat Latch..............................10
Flat top Cupboard handle ...........49
Floor socket, Easy clean .....................39
Floor socket .....................................41
Floor spring, Dorma BTS75 ................59
Flush lever action

Bolt ................................39
Flush pull: Circular ..........................82

Ring ...............................82
Sliding door ...................82
Tegea.............................83

Flush slide Bolt ................................40
Foot operated Bolt ................................41
Friction Hinge.............................21
Garage door holder .................................60
Gent Lever on rose.................26
Gib pattern Closer ............................59
Guardsman Pull handle ........................
Handle, Sash ..............................66
Hat & coat Hook ..............................78
Heavy Reversible

Hinge.............................20
Hinge: 3D Adjustable ...............20

Ball bearing ...................18
Cabinet ..........................44
Concealed .....................19
Concealed Bearing........21
Counterflap ...................19
Cranked storm...............19
Double Phosphor Bronze
Washered......................18
Friction ..........................21
Heavy Reversible ..........20
Lift off............................20
Parliament .....................18
Piano .............................19
Plain Bearing.................18
Rising Butt.....................18
Solid Drawn ..................19
T ....................................20
Washered......................18

Hinge bolt .....................................41
Hook: Hat & coat .....................78

Mitred hat & coat .........78
Mitred robe ...................78
Robe ..............................77

Horizontal bathroom
Sashlock ........................10

Interior flap .....................................35
Karcher Turn & release...............31
Keku Clip ................................83
Kick plate .....................................79

Knob furniture: Ball mortice/rim ............86
mortice ..........................27
Mortice porcelain..........28
Oval mortice/rim ...........86
Rim ................................27

Knocker: Plain ..............................35
ring ................................35
Urn.................................35

Latch: DIN ................................11
Flat ................................10
Touch .............................50
Tubular.............................9
Tubular, Heavy Duty ......10
Upright ..........................10

Letter plate: Brass .............................35
Sleeve ...........................36
Stainless Steel ..............36

Letters .....................................36
Lever key Escutcheon....................29
Lever on plate: Andros ...........................24

Deco ..............................27
Tokyo .............................26
Traditional V ..................85
Victorian ........................24
Warwick ........................86

Lever on rose: Cappella ........................26
Corfu..............................25
Deco ..............................25
Delta..............................27
Gent...............................26
Lignano..........................25
Lima...............................27
Polaris ...........................25
Sonnet ...........................26
Starlight ........................25
Sylt ................................25
Turin...............................26
Vivanto ..........................26
Zeta curved ...................24
Zeta straight..................24

Lift, Sash ..............................66
Lift off Hinge.............................20
Lignano Lever on rose.................25
Lima Lever on rose.................27
Magnetic Catch .............................48
Male Sign ...............................80
Mitred hat & coat

Hook ..............................78
Mitred robe Hook ..............................78
Mobility Weatherbar ...................73
Modern Casement fastener........65
Modern Casement stay ..............64
Monkey tail Bolt ................................41
Monkey tail Casement fastener........64
Monkey tail Casement stay ..............64
mortice Knob furniture ...............27
Mortice porcelain

Knob furniture ...............28
Mortice rack Bolt ..........................40, 68
Moveable Door stop.......................77

Nightlatch: Budget rim cylinder .11, 34
DIN Euro ........................11
Euro ...............................11
Rim cylinder ............11, 34

Numerals .....................................36
Oval: Cupboard knob ..............50

Deadlock .........................9
Escutcheon....................29
Sashlock ..........................9
Turn & release...............28

Oval double Cylinder .........................14
Oval floor Door stop.......................76
Oval mortice/rimKnob furniture ...............86
Oval single Cylinder .........................14
Oval turn Cylinder .........................14
Padlock .....................................13
Panic hardware .....................................52
Parliament Hinge.............................18
Perko Closer ............................59
Perkomatic Closer ............................59
Piano Hinge.............................19
Pivot set .....................................20
Plain Knocker .........................35
Plain Bearing Hinge.............................18
Platypus Cupboard handle ...........48
Polaris Lever on rose.................25
Porcelain Cupboard knob ..............49
Porcelain Escutcheon....................28
Pull handle: Bean ..............................86

Bow ...............................82
D....................................78
Guardsman........................

Pulley, Sash ..............................67
Quad Seal ...............................72
Quadrant arm Stay ...............................68
Rail, Wardrobe ......................47
Rain Deflector .......................72
Rectangular D Cupboard handle ...........48
Removeable Door stop.......................20
Restrictor Stay .........................61, 68
Rim: Cylinder .........................14

Knob furniture ...............27
Sashlock ........................13

Rim cylinder Nightlatch .....................11
Ring Flush pull .......................82
ring Knocker .........................35
Rising Butt Hinge.............................18
Robe Hook ..............................77
Roller Catch .............................12
Rubber Door stop.......................77
Runner, Drawer ..........................47
Sash: Cord ...............................67

Handle ...........................66
Lift .................................66
Pulley.............................67
Vent lock........................67

Sash Fastener: Brighton.........................66
Fitch...............................66

Sash lock .....................................68
Sash screw .....................................67

INDEXINDEX



STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

104

INDEX

STATUS t: 01223 363060 | f: 01223 462448 | action@armadadh.com | www.armadadh.com

105

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Sashlock: 3 Lever.............................8
5 Lever.............................8
Bathroom.........................9
DIN Bathroom ...............11
DIN Euro ........................10
Euro .................................8
Horizontal bathroom .....10
Oval .................................9
Rim ................................13

Screw down Casement stay ..............65
Seal: Double door centre .......73

Fire ................................72
Fire & smoke .................72
Quad..............................72

Securistay, Window.........................67
Security chain .....................................34
Selector, Double doors .................61
Shelf Bookend ........................84
Shelf support .....................................84
Shelf upright .....................................84
Shower Sign ...............................80
Sign: Automatic Fire Door Keep

Clear ..............................80
Disabled ........................80
Female...........................80
Fire Door Keep Locked ..81
Fire Door Keep Shut ......81
Fire Exit .........................81
Male..............................80
Shower ..........................80
Unisex ...........................80

Single action Spring hinge..................21
Sleeve Letter plate....................36
Sliding door Flush pull .......................82
Sliding/folding door gear

Internal ..........................88
External top hung..........89
External bottom rolling .90

Soft close, Cabinet ..........................45
Solid Drawn Hinge.............................19
Sonnet Lever on rose.................26
Spade end Casement fastener........64
Spade end Casement stay ..............64
Spherical Cupboard knob ..............49
Spring hinge: Double action ..........21, 59

Single action ...........21, 59
Spur Door stop.......................76
Spur w/out rose,Door stop.......................76
Square Cupboard knob ..............49
Stainless Steel Letter plate....................36
Starlight Lever on rose.................25
Stay, Quadrant arm ................68
Stay, Restrictor.................61, 68
surface espagnolette

Bolt ................................41
Surface slide Bolt ................................39
Sylt Lever on rose.................25
T Hinge.............................20
T bar Cupboard handle ...........49
Tegea Flush pull .......................83

Tokyo Lever on plate ...............26
Touch Latch..............................50
Tower Bolt ................................42
Traditional V Lever on plate ...............85
Tubular Latch................................9
Tubular bathroom

Deadlock .........................9
Tubular, Heavy Duty,

Latch..............................10
Turin Lever on rose.................26
Turn & release: Karcher ..........................31

Oval ...............................28
Zeta ...............................31

Unisex Sign ...............................80
Upright Latch..............................10
UPVC Casement Fastener .......68
Urn Knocker .........................35
Vent lock, Sash ..............................67
Victorian Cupboard knob ..............50
Victorian Lever on plate ...............24
Viewer, Door...............................35
Vivanto Lever on rose.................26
Wardrobe Rail ................................47
Warwick Lever on plate ...............86
Washered Hinge.............................18
Weatherbar, Mobility .........................73

TRX................................73
OUM..............................73
SLT.................................73
Trimline..........................74

Window Securistay .....................67
Wooden Cupboard knob ..............50
Zeta Turn & release...............31
Zeta curved Lever on rose.................24
Zeta straight Lever on rose.................24

Prices
Prices are subject to alteration without notice. Goods will be invoiced at the rate current at the time of despatch.
Prices are exclusive of VAT. Your invoice will show the VAT element.

Carriage
Orders for goods for which the total price is under £75 (excl. VAT) are subject to a carriage and parking charge.
Within the UK mainland the delivery charge is £7.50 +VAT. Express carriage and non mainland UK/overseas
deliveries are by quotation.

Delivery
Delivery times given are adhered to as closely as possible, but no responsibility is accepted by the company for
any unforeseen delays or failure to deliver.
The risk to the goods shall pass to the Purchaser on delivery.

Transit damage & shortages
These must be reported to the company within three days of despatch of the goods and confirmed in writing by
the purchaser.

Title of goods
Ownership of the goods shall remain with Armada and will not pass to the buyer until payment is received in full.
If any goods are re-sold before payment is made the right of ownership shall be transferred to the proceeds of
sale or to the claim for such proceeds.

Terms of payment
Subject to credit being approved, accounts are due for payment no later than the end of the month following the
month of despatch. Otherwise payment must be received by the Company against a Pro Forma invoice before
despatch.

Return of goods
Goods will only be accepted for return with prior arrangement and subsequent inspection by the company. Return
goods are subject to a handling charge, and carriage costs involved are the responsibility of the purchaser unless
the Company accepts this responsibility. Special order items cannot be returned.

Cancellation
The Company reserves the right to refuse cancellation of an order, and cancellation will only be accepted after a
written approval from the company. Orders for products outside our normal product lines cannot be cancelled.

Liability for defective goods
The Company will replace free of charge any item which is proved to be of defective manufacture. The Company
cannot accept liability for any consequential loss, damage or additional expense as a result of such a defect.

Samples
Samples will be supplied at normal selling price, and credited in full upon return. The Company reserves the right
to waive this charge at its discretion.



20
12

20
12

Arm
ada

DoorHardw
are

S
TA

TU
S


